
MBA/LLB
李文Juliana 

     Lee
homes@julianalee.com

(650)857-1000
JulianaLee.com

School Information

Homestead High - 2.3mi
2013 Star Test Scores (Proficient or Above)

English Language Arts 
History
Mathematics
Science (Physics)
2013 API

Montclaire Elementary - 1.1mi
English Language Arts 
Mathematics
Science
2013 API

Cupertino Middle - 1.7mi
English Language Arts 
History
Mathematics
Science
2013 API

・76%
・76%
・78%
・81%
・906

・87.7%
・82%
・84.5%
・90%
・934

・92%
・94.5%
・96%
・968


